
Botniaspelen 3-4.7.2004 Botnia-kisat

1 Mikko Tammelin Turgs 43 45 44 132

2 Matias Peltola Manse RG 40 43 52 135

1 Anna Renkonen Botnia 51 40 40 131

2 Kerttu Ahlberg Botnia 51 50 47 148

3 Päivi Iso-Oja Botnia 47 58 51 156
4 Heli Eloranta Botnia 53 50 58 161

1 Hasse Pettersson SMGK 37 33 40 110

2 Nils Stengård Botnia 46 39 36 121
3 Lars-Erik Udd Malax IF 41 42 41 124

4 Yrjö Toivola Botnia 37 45 43 125

5 Karl-Erik Norrman Malax IF 42 52 54 148

6 Henrik Stoor Malax IF 58 42 49 149

1 Pekka Peltola Manse RG 34 41 41 116

2 Viktor Rosenberg Botnia 40 40 38 118

3 Christer Burman Botnia 41 38 43 122

4 Patrik Eriksson Turgs 38 45 41 124

5 Kari Siltakorpi MG-Aces 45 38 43 126

6 Mikael Udd Botnia 36 45 45 126

7 Niklas Sundelin Botnia 42 50 36 128

8 Juha Suomela Targs 40 44 54 138

9 Christian Haapamäki Botnia 40 43 60 143

10 Aarne Haapamäki Botnia 69 61 52 182

1 Toni Rantala Turgs 35 36 35 106

2 Alf Aspholm Botnia 37 40 30 107

3 Juhani Samuli Turgs 45 34 30 109

4 Pasi Tapanainen Turgs 38 36 38 112

5 Kari Keskitalo Malax IF 43 36 36 115

6 Kenneth Ljungars Botnia 41 38 38 117

7 Kenneth Roos  Malax IF 40 39 40 119

8 Timo Kammonen Botnia 37 39 43 119

9 Per-Olof Sten Botnia 40 43 37 120

10 Juha Lehto MG-Aces 41 40 42 123

11 John Mittler SuoRa 45 38 43 126

12 Christer Fogde Malax IF 42 45 41 128

13 Petri Lönngren C-94 47 45 47 139

14 Tage Björklund  C-94 45 50 55 150

1 Tom Ahlberg Botnia 33 34 32 99

Klassresultat - Luokkatulokset

Ungdom - Nuoret

Damer - Naiset

Veteraner - Veteraanit

Herrar 3 Miehet

Herrar 2 Miehet

Herrar 1 Miehet



2 Peter Fant Malax IF 37 31 35 103

3 Jyri Rantanen SMGK 38 33 34 105

4 Andreas Hjort Botnia 32 34 40 106

5 Joni Rintala MG-Aces 37 37 34 108

6 Harry Grönlund SMGK 39 38 31 108

7 Jukka Reunavuori Manse RG 38 34 38 110

8 Jari Haapanen Turgs 31 39 42 112

9 Jouni Suominen HRGK 37 38 39 114

10 Ari Åman Purg 38 43 38 119
11 Jussi Heino MG-Aces 44 36 50 130

1

55 Kenneth Ljungars 41 38 38 117

74 Tom Ahlberg 33 34 32 99

80 Andreas Hjort 32 34 40 106

106 106 110 322

2

25 Hasse Pettersson 37 33 40 110

71 Harry Grönlund 39 38 31 108

79 Jyri Rantanen 38 33 34 105

114 104 105 323

3

62 Pasi Tapanainen 38 36 38 112

63 Toni Rantala 35 36 35 106

73 Jari Haapanen 31 39 42 112

104 111 115 330

4

51 Kenneth Roos  40 39 40 119

60 Kari Keskitalo 43 36 36 115

78 Peter Fant 37 31 35 103

120 106 111 337

5

26 Nils Stengård 46 39 36 121

34 Viktor Rosenberg 40 40 38 118

58 Alf Aspholm 37 40 30 107

123 119 104 346

6

1 Mikko Tammelin 43 45 44 132

50 Patrik Eriksson 38 45 41 124

54 Juhani Samuli 45 34 30 109

126 124 115 365

7

52 Juha Lehto 41 40 42 123

76 Jussi Heino 44 36 50 130

77 Joni Rintala 37 37 34 108

122 113 126 361

8

SMGK

Turgs I

Botnia MGK III

Turgs II

Mg-Aces

Manse RG

Malax IF I

Lagresultat - Joukkuetulokset

Botnia MGK I



2 Matias Peltola 40 43 52 135

32 Pekka Peltola 34 41 41 116

72 Jukka Reunavuori 38 34 38 110
112 118 131 361

9

31 Christian Haapamäki 40 43 60 143

38 Mikael Udd 36 45 45 126

57 Timo Kammonen 37 39 43 119

113 127 148 388

1 Tom Ahlberg Botnia 35 29 31 35 31 161

2 Joni Rintala MG-Aces 32 35 37 34 29 167

3 Andreas Hjort Botnia 30 32 41 34 32 169

4 Jyri Rantanen SMGK 36 39 37 37 34 183

5 Jussi Heino MG-Aces 36 38 42 34 34 184

6 Jukka Reunavuori Manse RG 44 36 33 39 32 184

7 Peter Fant Malax IF 35 39 44 37 37 192

8 Alf Aspholm Botnia 40 41 35 35 45 196

9 Kari Keskitalo Malax IF 38 41 39 36 43 197

10 John Mittler SuoRa 40 41 38 119

11 Ari Åman Purg 35 45 39 119

12 Kenneth Roos  Malax IF 38 44 38 120

13 Pasi Tapanainen Turgs 37 43 41 121

14 Jouni Suominen HRGK 38 47 37 122

15 Jari Haapanen Turgs 39 38 48 125

16 Viktor Rosenberg Botnia 39 42 45 126

17 Christer Burman Botnia 36 41 49 126

18 Juha Lehto MG-Aces 41 45 42 128

19 Hasse Pettersson SMGK 41 45 42 128

20 Kerttu Ahlberg Botnia 38 44 47 129

21 Timo Kammonen Botnia 48 37 44 129

22 Harry Grönlund SMGK 44 42 44 130

23 Pekka Peltola Manse RG 41 40 50 131

24 Matias Peltola Manse RG 44 40 52 136

25 Nils Stengård Botnia 45 38 83

26 Kenneth Ljungars Botnia 40 47 87

27 Niklas Sundelin Botnia 40 47 87

28 Petri Lönngren C-94 44 44 88

29 Kari Siltakorpi MG-Aces 48 40 88

30 Tage Björklund  C-94 42 47 89

31 Anna Renkonen Botnia 47 42 89

32 Per-Olof Sten Botnia 50 39 89

33 Patrik Eriksson Turgs 46 45 91

34 Juha Suomela Targs 46 46 92

35 Mikael Udd Botnia 45 47 92

36 Yrjö Toivola Botnia 44 48 92

37 Toni Rantala Turgs 43 49 92

38 Juhani Samuli Turgs 51 41 92

39 Lars-Erik Udd Malax IF 42 52 94

40 Henrik Stoor Malax IF 48 47 95

41 Mikko Tammelin Turgs 50 45 95

42 Christian Haapamäki Botnia 46 50 96

43 Päivi Iso-Oja Botnia 48 50 98

Botnia MGK II

Finalresultat - Finaalitulokset



44 Karl-Erik Norrman Malax IF 56 46 102

45 Heli Eloranta Botnia 70 47 117

46 Aarne Haapamäki Botnia 69 59 128

47 Christer Fogde Malax IF 51 51


